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STSL 2021 "B" Championship Meet - 6/26/2021

Results - 10 and Under
 
Event 1  Girls 7 & Under 100 Yard IM

A2:20.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
LKS-LA  7McCaleb, Alice1 2:17.57 A

Non-Award Division
SBSC-LA  7Babin, Brooke--- DQ

SBSC-LA  7Duhe, Jolie--- DQ

 
Event 3  Girls 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

A2:10.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
LKS-LA  8Navarre, Dyllan1 2:01.30 A

Non-Award Division
SBSC-LA  8Gonzales, Evelyn--- DQ

 
Event 4  Boys 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

A2:10.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
TWD-LA  8Polanco, Sebastian1 1:44.96 A

PCC-LA  8Schneidau, Henry2 2:06.42 A

B - Division
SBSC-LA  8Moity, Joshua1 2:15.55 B

SBSC-LA  8Le, Nathan2 2:17.08 B

Non-Award Division
LKS-LA  8Duhon, Breton--- DQ

SBSC-LA  8Johnson, Donnie--- DQ

 
Event 5  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

A2:00.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
LKS-LA  9Gretarsson, Hannah1 1:57.76 A

B - Division
CGG-LA  9Nelson, Bree1 2:34.73 B

Non-Award Division
SBSC-LA  9Hunt, Abigail--- DQ

 
Event 6  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

A2:00.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
TWD-LA  9Zuniga, Hakan1 1:55.14 A

CGG-LA  9Kopfinger, Koen2 1:55.30 A

 
Event 7  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

A1:50.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
SBSC-LA 10Gaye', Mackenzie1 1:52.99 B

 
Event 8  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

A1:50.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
PCC-LA 10Salles, Christopher1 1:46.05 A

B - Division
SBSC-LA 10White-Stein, London1 1:51.19 B

LKS-LA 10Duhon, Jaxson2 1:58.25 B

SBSC-LA 10Le, Luke3 2:04.02 B

Non-Award Division
PBT-MS 10Stevenson, Asa--- DQ

 
Event 9  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

A36.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
PBT-MS  6Gauthier, Makynzie1 33.89 A

PBT-MS  6Gallagher, Emma Kate2 35.46 A

B - Division
CGG-LA  5Cossich, Kate1 36.70 B

TWD-LA  6Labrador, Ivonne2 40.55 B

LKS-LA  5Rice, Amelia3 41.16 B

SBSC-LA  5Johnson, Belle4 41.58 B

PCC-LA  5Ciko, Lakelyn5 41.70 B

SBSC-LA  6Babin, Brynn6 42.68 B

LKS-LA  4Navarre, Jocelyn7 42.86 B

TWD-LA  5Chin, Laura*8 44.62 B

LKS-LA  5Brink, June*8 44.62 B

CGG-LA  6Dirosa, Olivia10 46.26 B

SBSC-LA  5Robin, Catherine11 47.18 B

TWD-LA  5Rawls-Becnel, Brooke12 50.04 B

LKS-LA  6Spiers, Vayda13 52.66 B

CGG-LA  5Kohn, Eliyanah14 57.29 B

PCC-LA  5Erwin, Maggie15 59.48 B

PCC-LA  5Ganucheau, Lucy16 1:01.02 B

LKS-LA  6Bean, Alexandria17 1:01.48 B

PCC-LA  5Souopgui, Sarah18 1:14.46 B

LKS-LA  5Cloutet, Grace19 4:45.86 B

Non-Award Division
CGG-LA  5Biles, Mackenzie--- DQ

LKS-LA  5Cloutet, Hannah--- DQ

LKS-LA  6Ruiz, Blakleyn--- NS

LKS-LA  6Smith, Tenley--- NS

LKS-LA  5Darby, Presley--- NS

PBT-MS  5Allen, Charlie--- NS

LKS-LA  5Sprout, Juno--- NS
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Event 10  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

A38.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
PCC-LA  6Fitzgerald, Carter1 36.11 A

CGG-LA  6Dardar, Chase2 36.84 A

B - Division
PCC-LA  6Schneidau, Peter1 38.95 B

TWD-LA  5Luque, Benjamin2 41.10 B

TWD-LA  6Soulet, Asher*3 49.94 B

CGG-LA  6Kopfinger, Kaden*3 49.94 B

LKS-LA  5Pizza, Louis5 51.38 B

TWD-LA  6Fabares, Caleb6 51.94 B

CGG-LA  5Barriere, Jude7 53.60 B

PCC-LA  5Clancy, Henry8 57.80 B

LKS-LA  4Enright, Wallace9 59.29 B

LKS-LA  4Gumpert, Wyatt10 1:01.24 B

Non-Award Division
LKS-LA  4Santos, Davi--- DQ

LKS-LA  5Gretarsson, Elliott--- DQ

CGG-LA  6Walgamott, Jake--- NS

CGG-LA  4Dirosa, Ezra--- NS

PBT-MS  5Dillard, Joshua--- NS

 
Event 11  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

A28.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
SBSC-LA  7Mills, Ava*1 27.81 A

PCC-LA  7Symons, Rylee*1 27.81 A

B - Division
PCC-LA  7Miller, Linley1 29.96 B

LKS-LA  7Gumpert, Maria2 32.09 B

TWD-LA  7Knowles, Coralynn3 33.00 B

CGG-LA  7Macione, Lindlee4 33.28 B

PCC-LA  7Ripoll, Madeleine5 33.62 B

PCC-LA  7Souopgui, Lisa6 34.27 B

CGG-LA  7Baker, Reagan7 34.94 B

CGG-LA  7Maxsoe, Jillian8 36.43 B

LKS-LA  7Santos, Isadora9 39.70 B

CGG-LA  7Baker, Waylynn10 40.19 B

PBT-MS  7Bird, Jenna11 53.39 B

LKS-LA  7Gretarsson, Hope12 1:05.62 B

Non-Award Division
CGG-LA  7Hoiyenga, Shannon--- NS

CGG-LA  7Glenn, Aubree--- NS

PBT-MS  7Phelps, Anna--- NS

 
Event 12  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

A29.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
CGG-LA  7Johnson, Logan1 25.41 A

TWD-LA  7Fulkerson, Mason2 27.40 A

B - Division
CGG-LA  7Cortese, Blaine1 32.55 B

SBSC-LA  7Herrmann, Camden2 35.36 B

LKS-LA  7Enright, Joseph3 35.57 B

LKS-LA  7Cefalu, Liam4 36.17 B

SBSC-LA  7Phillips, Scott5 36.33 B

LKS-LA  7Mills, Ethan6 38.76 B

LKS-LA  7Stamps, Silas7 39.68 B

PCC-LA  7Labourdette, Logan8 39.74 B

PCC-LA  7Smith, Finnegan9 49.45 B

SBSC-LA  7Moity, Alexander10 57.57 B

Non-Award Division
PBT-MS  7Sabree, Connor--- NS

PBT-MS  7Cheramie, Joseph--- NS

 
Event 13  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

A24.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
PCC-LA  8McGregor, Piper1 23.20 A

CGG-LA  8Dardar, Hannah2 23.99 A

B - Division
PBT-MS  8Centanni, Gracie1 24.98 B

CGG-LA  8Schales, Brooke2 25.78 B

CGG-LA  8Jones, Brynleigh3 26.06 B

LKS-LA  8Yi, Olivia4 26.62 B

TWD-LA  8Chin, Amelia5 27.27 B

CGG-LA  8Vu, Julia6 28.68 B

LKS-LA  8Peters, Eyden7 29.16 B

SBSC-LA  8Boleware, Ella8 29.56 B

LKS-LA  8Bean, Katherine9 29.66 B

PBT-MS  8Abercrombie, Jolie10 30.59 B

CGG-LA  8Dirosa, Chloe11 33.89 B

PBT-MS  8Grecho, Avery12 35.77 B

LKS-LA  8Smith, Calli13 35.87 B

TWD-LA  8Fabares, Hailey14 41.07 B

Non-Award Division
LKS-LA  8Loomis, Olivia--- NS

LKS-LA  8Ott, Isabella--- NS

CGG-LA  8Mcneese, Kinzly--- NS

 
Event 14  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

A24.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
LKS-LA  8Kaufmann, Marshal1 21.66 A

LKS-LA  8Baggott, Liam2 23.30 A

SBSC-LA  8Barras, Rustin3 23.50 A

B - Division
SBSC-LA  8Hunt III, Andrew1 25.24 B

CGG-LA  8Maxsoe, Hans2 25.80 B

CGG-LA  8Talley, Michael3 26.11 B

PCC-LA  8Clancy, Caleb4 26.67 B

PCC-LA  8Bech, Stephen5 28.82 B
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B - Division ...   (Event 14  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  8Avery, KJ6 28.85 B

CGG-LA  8Donovan, Luke7 29.95 B

TWD-LA  8Labrador, Juan8 31.11 B

TWD-LA  8Heritage, Brayden9 32.47 B

PBT-MS  8Strouse, Wyatt10 35.38 B

PBT-MS  8Abercrombie, Abram11 36.90 B

 
Event 15  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

A21.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
PBT-MS  9Bird, Kendall1 19.75 A

CGG-LA  9Johnson, Izabella2 20.09 A

PBT-MS  9MacDonald, McKenzie3 20.57 A

B - Division
CGG-LA  9Black, Makayla1 21.78 B

PBT-MS  9Reggio, Aaliyah2 21.92 B

PBT-MS  9Kennedy, Madi3 22.12 B

LKS-LA  9Gretarsson, Hannah4 23.29 B

PBT-MS  9Berry, Aaliyah5 23.43 B

LKS-LA  9Landry, Mckenzie6 23.64 B

PBT-MS  9Reggio, Millie7 23.70 B

PCC-LA  9Ciko, Layla8 24.49 B

PBT-MS  9Allen, Samantha9 25.06 B

SBSC-LA  9Rockwell, Athena10 26.91 B

CGG-LA  9Aguillard, Aliana11 27.52 B

PBT-MS  9Molaison, Amanda12 27.71 B

TWD-LA  9Giardina, Annaliese13 27.99 B

CGG-LA  9Kuehl, Madeline14 28.96 B

CGG-LA  9Waltemyer, Meadow15 33.55 B

CGG-LA  9Nelson, Bree16 33.89 B

LKS-LA  9Santos, Anna Uisa17 33.96 B

TWD-LA  9Fabares, Morgan18 34.18 B

TWD-LA  9Giardina, Julianna19 36.61 B

Non-Award Division
LKS-LA  9Enright, Grace--- NS

 
Event 16  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

A21.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
SBSC-LA  9Johnson, Daniel1 19.42 A

CGG-LA  9Kopfinger, Koen2 20.36 A

B - Division
SBSC-LA  9Morgan, Cinco1 21.11 B

LKS-LA  9LeBreton, Jude2 21.80 B

PCC-LA  9McGregor, Colton3 21.89 B

PBT-MS  9Dillard, Noah4 25.83 B

PBT-MS  9Broadway, Jaxson5 26.28 B

TWD-LA  9Knowles, Conlan6 30.84 B

LKS-LA  9Fulton, Eithen7 39.83 B

Non-Award Division
LKS-LA  9Pepe, Jude--- DQ

PCC-LA  9Frisella, Noah--- NS

CGG-LA  9Walgamott, Wyatt--- NS

PBT-MS  9Phelps, Michael--- NS

PBT-MS  9Adams, Kellan--- NS

 
Event 17  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

A18.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
TWD-LA 10Polanco, Isabella1 17.72 A

B - Division
CGG-LA 10Shay, Hailey1 19.18 B

SBSC-LA 10Escude, Gabrielle2 19.38 B

CGG-LA 10Atamanyuk, Aaliyah3 19.70 B

SBSC-LA 10White-Stein, Delaney4 20.37 B

PCC-LA 10Miller, Adelynn5 20.49 B

CGG-LA 10Vu, Laura6 20.50 B

PCC-LA 10Delaney, Genevieve7 21.14 B

LKS-LA 10Snipes, Olivia8 22.46 B

LKS-LA 10Dupont, Jayda9 23.65 B

LKS-LA 10Kelley, Elizabeth10 26.80 B

LKS-LA 10Marcantel, Gemma11 26.96 B

CGG-LA 10White, Reece12 29.24 B

CGG-LA 10Jackson, Nasya13 32.62 B

Non-Award Division
CGG-LA 10Troullier, Analysse--- NS

PBT-MS 10Phelps, Leah--- NS

CGG-LA  9Johnson, Izabella--- NS

PBT-MS 10Barousse, Kyndal--- NS

CGG-LA 10Troullier, Adilynne--- NS

PBT-MS 10Luckie, Milly--- NS

 
Event 18  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

A19.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
PCC-LA 10Symons, Tavin1 16.92 A

TWD-LA 10Martin, James2 18.78 A

B - Division
PBT-MS 10Crow, Johnathan1 19.26 B

LKS-LA 10Rice, Bennett2 19.79 B

SBSC-LA 10Gonzales, Luke3 20.81 B

LKS-LA 10Isaacs, James4 23.10 B

CGG-LA 10Waltemyer, Easton5 24.12 B

LKS-LA 10Caruso, Andreus6 24.32 B

TWD-LA 10Swaggerty, Xander7 24.85 B

LKS-LA 10Price, Lenny8 25.28 B

PCC-LA 10Chabreck, Patrick9 25.89 B

PCC-LA 10Ripoll, Hank10 26.85 B

CGG-LA 10Scott, Scotte11 31.61 B

LKS-LA 10Rodriguez, Benjamin12 32.74 B

CGG-LA 10Dirosa, Liam13 32.77 B

SBSC-LA 10Jenkins, Cayl14 34.43 B
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Event 19  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

A40.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
TWD-LA  5Polanco, Gabryelle1 36.37 A

LKS-LA  6Gaudin, Baylor2 37.25 A

TWD-LA  5Chin, Laura3 39.87 A

B - Division
PBT-MS  6Gallagher, Emma Kate1 41.00 B

LKS-LA  5Brink, June2 44.43 B

SBSC-LA  6Babin, Brynn3 46.42 B

CGG-LA  5Cossich, Kate4 47.59 B

PCC-LA  5Ciko, Lakelyn5 48.41 B

PBT-MS  6Gauthier, Makynzie6 48.68 B

CGG-LA  6Dirosa, Olivia7 52.20 B

SBSC-LA  5Robin, Catherine8 1:06.50 B

PCC-LA  5Erwin, Maggie9 1:13.75 B

LKS-LA  5Rice, Amelia10 1:16.19 B

PCC-LA  5Ganucheau, Lucy11 1:18.10 B

Non-Award Division
LKS-LA  6Bean, Alexandria--- DQ

LKS-LA  6Spiers, Vayda--- DQ

TWD-LA  5Rawls-Becnel, Brooke--- DQ

TWD-LA  6Labrador, Ivonne--- DQ

LKS-LA  4Navarre, Jocelyn--- NS

LKS-LA  6Ruiz, Blakleyn--- NS

LKS-LA  5Darby, Presley--- NS

LKS-LA  5Sprout, Juno--- NS

PBT-MS  5Allen, Charlie--- NS

LKS-LA  6Smith, Tenley--- NS

 
Event 20  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

A45.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
LKS-LA  6Cheatham, Macklin1 37.46 A

TWD-LA  6Fulkerson, Easton2 38.03 A

SBSC-LA  6Gaye', Drake3 39.76 A

PCC-LA  6Schneidau, Peter4 41.37 A

B - Division
SBSC-LA  5Crowe, Braeden1 48.95 B

CGG-LA  6Atamanyuk, Elijah2 55.09 B

PCC-LA  6Fitzgerald, Carter3 59.91 B

TWD-LA  6Soulet, Asher4 59.93 B

Non-Award Division
LKS-LA  5Gretarsson, Elliott--- DQ

TWD-LA  5Luque, Benjamin--- DQ

LKS-LA  4Enright, Wallace--- DQ

LKS-LA  5Pizza, Louis--- DQ

PCC-LA  5Clancy, Henry--- DQ

LKS-LA  6LeBreton, Joseph--- NS

PBT-MS  5Allen, Cash--- NS

CGG-LA  6Walgamott, Jake--- NS

TWD-LA  6Fabares, Caleb--- NS

 
Event 21  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

A33.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
LKS-LA  7Pepe, Emersyn1 32.78 A

B - Division
TWD-LA  7Bolin-Elfers, Olivia1 33.17 B

CGG-LA  7Macione, Lindlee2 36.59 B

PCC-LA  7Ripoll, Madeleine3 39.29 B

CGG-LA  7Baker, Reagan4 39.95 B

CGG-LA  7Ware, Stella5 40.15 B

TWD-LA  7Knowles, Coralynn6 42.61 B

PCC-LA  7Souopgui, Lisa7 43.44 B

LKS-LA  7Gumpert, Maria8 50.60 B

CGG-LA  7Maxsoe, Jillian9 51.81 B

PCC-LA  7Miller, Linley10 1:05.15 B

LKS-LA  7Gretarsson, Hope11 1:11.28 B

Non-Award Division
CGG-LA  7Baker, Waylynn--- DQ

LKS-LA  7Santos, Isadora--- DQ

CGG-LA  7Glenn, Aubree--- NS

PBT-MS  7Phelps, Anna--- NS

CGG-LA  7Hoiyenga, Shannon--- NS

 
Event 22  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

A34.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
PBT-MS  7Crow, Jeremiah1 33.07 A

B - Division
TWD-LA  7Fulkerson, Mason1 35.65 B

CGG-LA  7Johnson, Logan2 36.65 B

CGG-LA  7Cortese, Blaine3 38.22 B

SBSC-LA  7Phillips, Scott4 40.27 B

LKS-LA  7Stamps, Silas5 45.28 B

LKS-LA  7Mills, Ethan6 47.59 B

LKS-LA  7Enright, Joseph7 53.62 B

PCC-LA  7Smith, Finnegan8 1:28.07 B

Non-Award Division
SBSC-LA  7Herrmann, Camden--- DQ

SBSC-LA  7Moity, Alexander--- DQ

PCC-LA  7Labourdette, Logan--- DQ

PBT-MS  7Cheramie, Joseph--- NS

LKS-LA  7Cefalu, Liam--- NS

PBT-MS  7Sabree, Connor--- NS

 
Event 23  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

A29.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
CGG-LA  8Schales, Brooke1 26.69 A

PCC-LA  8Ganucheau, Cecilia2 27.02 A

PCC-LA  8Chabreck, Shelby3 28.00 A
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A - Division ...   (Event 23  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA  8Sweet, Paisley4 28.33 A

B - Division
CGG-LA  8Vu, Julia1 29.45 B

PBT-MS  8Centanni, Gracie2 30.83 B

SBSC-LA  8Boleware, Ella3 30.92 B

TWD-LA  8Chin, Amelia4 30.96 B

CGG-LA  8Dirosa, Chloe5 31.02 B

LKS-LA  8Peters, Eyden6 33.17 B

LKS-LA  8Smith, Calli7 34.00 B

PCC-LA  8Fiedler, Addison8 37.44 B

PBT-MS  8Abercrombie, Jolie9 37.86 B

TWD-LA  8Fabares, Hailey10 43.69 B

LKS-LA  8Yi, Olivia11 44.02 B

PBT-MS  8Grecho, Avery12 54.05 B

LKS-LA  8Bean, Katherine13 57.69 B

Non-Award Division
LKS-LA  8Loomis, Olivia--- NS

LKS-LA  8Ott, Isabella--- NS

 
Event 24  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

A30.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
TWD-LA  8Polanco, Sebastian1 21.86 A

LKS-LA  8Baggott, Liam2 26.36 A

CGG-LA  8Donovan, Luke3 26.82 A

SBSC-LA  8Barras, Rustin4 27.90 A

SBSC-LA  8Gauthe, Jack5 28.17 A

CGG-LA  8Avery, KJ6 29.16 A

B - Division
CGG-LA  8Maxsoe, Hans1 30.18 B

PCC-LA  8Bech, Stephen2 40.55 B

PBT-MS  8Abercrombie, Abram3 43.76 B

PCC-LA  8Clancy, Caleb4 43.97 B

TWD-LA  8Heritage, Brayden5 46.08 B

Non-Award Division
TWD-LA  8Labrador, Juan--- DQ

PBT-MS  8Strouse, Wyatt--- NS

 
Event 25  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

A26.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
LKS-LA  9Landry, Mckenzie1 24.69 A

CGG-LA  9Johnson, Izabella2 25.10 A

B - Division
PBT-MS  9MacDonald, McKenzie1 26.13 B

PCC-LA  9Ciko, Layla2 26.49 B

PBT-MS  9Reggio, Aaliyah3 28.01 B

CGG-LA  9Waltemyer, Meadow4 28.55 B

PBT-MS  9Reggio, Millie5 28.56 B

CGG-LA  9Black, Makayla6 28.58 B

PBT-MS  9Kennedy, Madi7 29.48 B

SBSC-LA  9Rockwell, Athena8 30.95 B

PBT-MS  9Berry, Aaliyah9 31.63 B

PBT-MS  9Bird, Kendall10 31.83 B

PBT-MS  9Allen, Samantha11 33.32 B

LKS-LA  9Santos, Anna Uisa12 35.28 B

CGG-LA  9Kuehl, Madeline13 35.93 B

CGG-LA  9Aguillard, Aliana14 36.00 B

TWD-LA  9Giardina, Annaliese15 36.08 B

PBT-MS  9Molaison, Amanda16 41.30 B

TWD-LA  9Fabares, Morgan17 41.73 B

TWD-LA  9Giardina, Julianna18 44.26 B

Non-Award Division
LKS-LA  9Enright, Grace--- NS

 
Event 26  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

A28.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
PBT-MS  9Dillard, Noah1 25.70 A

SBSC-LA  9Morgan, Cinco2 26.32 A

PCC-LA  9McGregor, Colton3 27.42 A

B - Division
PBT-MS  9Broadway, Jaxson1 30.70 B

SBSC-LA  9Johnson, Daniel2 30.84 B

TWD-LA  9Zuniga, Hakan3 31.61 B

LKS-LA  9LeBreton, Jude4 31.78 B

TWD-LA  9Knowles, Conlan5 40.35 B

Non-Award Division
LKS-LA  9Fulton, Eithen--- DQ

PBT-MS  9Adams, Kellan--- NS

LKS-LA  9Pepe, Jude--- NS

PBT-MS  9Phelps, Michael--- NS

CGG-LA  9Walgamott, Wyatt--- NS

 
Event 27  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

A23.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
CGG-LA 10Kohn, Giabella1 20.53 A

B - Division
CGG-LA 10Shay, Hailey1 23.15 B

TWD-LA 10Polanco, Isabella2 23.62 B

SBSC-LA 10White-Stein, Delaney3 23.79 B

PCC-LA 10Miller, Adelynn4 24.62 B

SBSC-LA 10Escude, Gabrielle5 24.69 B

SBSC-LA 10Gaye', Mackenzie6 25.74 B

PCC-LA 10Delaney, Genevieve7 26.03 B

CGG-LA 10Vu, Laura8 26.05 B

LKS-LA 10Dupont, Jayda*9 27.22 B

LKS-LA 10Marcantel, Gemma*9 27.22 B

LKS-LA 10Kelley, Elizabeth11 27.58 B

CGG-LA 10Atamanyuk, Aaliyah12 27.60 B

CGG-LA 10White, Reece13 27.61 B

LKS-LA 10Snipes, Olivia14 32.04 B

CGG-LA 10Jackson, Nasya15 46.15 B



St. Tammany Swim League - C HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 7:36 PM  6/26/2021  Page 6

STSL 2021 "B" Championship Meet - 6/26/2021

Results - 10 and Under

Non-Award Division ...   (Event 27  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Non-Award Division
CGG-LA 10Troullier, Analysse--- NS

CGG-LA  9Johnson, Izabella--- NS

PBT-MS 10Luckie, Milly--- NS

CGG-LA 10Troullier, Adilynne--- NS

 
Event 28  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

A24.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
SBSC-LA 10White-Stein, London1 21.47 A

PCC-LA 10Salles, Christopher2 23.51 A

B - Division
LKS-LA 10Alonso, Collin1 25.47 B

PBT-MS 10Crow, Johnathan2 25.80 B

TWD-LA 10Swaggerty, Xander3 26.74 B

CGG-LA 10Waltemyer, Easton4 28.12 B

LKS-LA 10Isaacs, James5 28.66 B

LKS-LA 10Rice, Bennett6 28.84 B

PCC-LA 10Chabreck, Patrick7 29.58 B

CGG-LA 10Dirosa, Liam8 32.04 B

CGG-LA 10Scott, Scotte9 32.73 B

PCC-LA 10Ripoll, Hank10 34.03 B

LKS-LA 10Caruso, Andreus11 34.56 B

LKS-LA 10Price, Lenny12 37.58 B

SBSC-LA 10Jenkins, Cayl13 39.08 B

LKS-LA 10Rodriguez, Benjamin14 42.43 B

Non-Award Division
CGG-LA 10Hardin, Lucas--- NS

 
Event 29  Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

A39.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
CGG-LA  7Kopfinger, Kamryn1 29.22 A

LKS-LA  7McCaleb, Alice2 36.83 A

CGG-LA  7Macione, Lindlee3 38.76 A

B - Division
SBSC-LA  5Johnson, Belle1 50.53 B

Non-Award Division
PBT-MS  6Abercrombie, Jessi--- DQ

SBSC-LA  7Duhe, Jolie--- DQ

LKS-LA  4Navarre, Jocelyn--- DQ

LKS-LA  7Gretarsson, Hope--- DQ

LKS-LA  6Spiers, Vayda--- DQ

LKS-LA  5Rice, Amelia--- DQ

PCC-LA  7Erwin, Ella--- DQ

TWD-LA  5Polanco, Gabryelle--- DQ

PCC-LA  7Sweet, Aspen--- DQ

PCC-LA  7Symons, Rylee--- DQ

SBSC-LA  7Babin, Brooke--- DQ

SBSC-LA  6Rockwell, Elena--- DQ

TWD-LA  7Knowles, Coralynn--- DQ

LKS-LA  6Bean, Alexandria--- DQ

LKS-LA  7Pepe, Emersyn--- DQ

LKS-LA  5Brink, June--- DQ

LKS-LA  6Gaudin, Baylor--- DQ

CGG-LA  7Ware, Stella--- DQ

CGG-LA  6Dirosa, Olivia--- DQ

CGG-LA  6Bengston, Harper--- DQ

SBSC-LA  7Mills, Ava--- DQ

TWD-LA  5Canales, Mia--- DQ

TWD-LA  7Bolin-Elfers, Olivia--- DQ

LKS-LA  7Gumpert, Maria--- DQ

CGG-LA  7Hoiyenga, Shannon--- NS

PCC-LA  6Dupuy, Britton--- NS

LKS-LA  5Sprout, Juno--- NS

LKS-LA  5Darby, Presley--- NS

LKS-LA  6Smith, Tenley--- NS

 
Event 30  Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

A39.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
TWD-LA  7Fulkerson, Mason1 34.48 A

B - Division
PBT-MS  7Crow, Jeremiah1 39.09 B

TWD-LA  6Zuniga, Ian2 39.19 B

SBSC-LA  5Crowe, Braeden3 53.34 B

Non-Award Division
LKS-LA  5Pizza, Louis--- DQ

LKS-LA  7Cefalu, Liam--- DQ

LKS-LA  4Gumpert, Wyatt--- DQ

SBSC-LA  6Gaye', Drake--- DQ

TWD-LA  6Fulkerson, Easton--- DQ

CGG-LA  7Cortese, Blaine--- DQ

LKS-LA  5Pepe, Lucas--- DQ

CGG-LA  6Dardar, Chase--- DQ

CGG-LA  7Johnson, Logan--- DQ

LKS-LA  6Cheatham, Macklin--- DQ

LKS-LA  5Gretarsson, Elliott--- DQ

CGG-LA  6Atamanyuk, Elijah--- DQ

PBT-MS  7Sabree, Connor--- NS

PBT-MS  7Cheramie, Joseph--- NS

LKS-LA  6LeBreton, Joseph--- NS

 
Event 31  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

A32.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
PCC-LA  8Fiedler, Addison1 30.46 A

CGG-LA  8Jones, Brynleigh2 30.68 A

B - Division
CGG-LA  8Dardar, Hannah1 32.67 B

PCC-LA  8Chabreck, Shelby2 34.15 B

SBSC-LA  8Gonzales, Evelyn3 36.59 B

PCC-LA  8Ganucheau, Cecilia4 42.77 B

TWD-LA  8Chin, Amelia5 44.38 B
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Results - 10 and Under

Non-Award Division ...   (Event 31  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Non-Award Division
PBT-MS  8Abercrombie, Jolie--- DQ

LKS-LA  8Peters, Eyden--- DQ

SBSC-LA  8Boleware, Ella--- DQ

PCC-LA  8Moody, Gabby--- DQ

PBT-MS  8Centanni, Gracie--- DQ

CGG-LA  8Vu, Julia--- DQ

PCC-LA  8McGregor, Piper--- DQ

CGG-LA  8Dirosa, Chloe--- DQ

CGG-LA  8Schales, Brooke--- DQ

PCC-LA  8Sweet, Paisley--- DQ

LKS-LA  8Smith, Calli--- DQ

LKS-LA  8Yi, Olivia--- DQ

PCC-LA  8Delaney, Melanie--- DQ

CGG-LA  8Mcneese, Kinzly--- NS

LKS-LA  8Ott, Isabella--- NS

 
Event 32  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

A32.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
CGG-LA  8Donovan, Luke1 29.51 A

B - Division
SBSC-LA  8Hunt III, Andrew1 35.06 B

Non-Award Division
LKS-LA  8Kaufmann, Marshal--- DQ

SBSC-LA  8Johnson, Donnie--- DQ

PCC-LA  8Bech, Stephen--- DQ

PCC-LA  8Schneidau, Henry--- DQ

SBSC-LA  8Moity, Joshua--- DQ

CGG-LA  8Talley, Michael--- DQ

LKS-LA  8Baggott, Liam--- DQ

CGG-LA  8Avery, KJ--- DQ

SBSC-LA  8Gauthe, Jack--- DQ

LKS-LA  8Duhon, Breton--- DQ

 
Event 33  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

A29.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
CGG-LA  9Black, Makayla1 28.98 A

B - Division
PBT-MS  9Reggio, Aaliyah1 29.66 B

SBSC-LA  9Moore, Taryn2 32.89 B

PCC-LA  9Ciko, Layla3 34.70 B

SBSC-LA  9Rockwell, Athena4 34.86 B

CGG-LA  9Nelson, Bree5 39.47 B

CGG-LA  9Kuehl, Madeline6 42.59 B

Non-Award Division
SBSC-LA  9Hunt, Abigail--- DQ

TWD-LA  9Giardina, Julianna--- DQ

TWD-LA  9Giardina, Annaliese--- DQ

CGG-LA  9Aguillard, Aliana--- DQ

CGG-LA  9Orourke, Lanna--- DQ

CGG-LA  9Waltemyer, Meadow--- DQ

 
Event 34  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

A31.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
SBSC-LA  9Morgan, Cinco1 29.90 A

SBSC-LA  9Johnson, Daniel2 30.73 A

B - Division
PBT-MS  9Broadway, Jaxson1 43.76 B

Non-Award Division
PBT-MS  9Dillard, Noah--- DQ

PCC-LA  9Ganucheau, Henry--- DQ

LKS-LA  9Fulton, Eithen--- DQ

CGG-LA  9Walgamott, Wyatt--- NS

PCC-LA  9Frisella, Noah--- NS

PBT-MS  9Adams, Kellan--- NS

 
Event 35  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

A26.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
TWD-LA 10Polanco, Isabella1 25.13 A

B - Division
CGG-LA 10Shay, Hailey1 26.11 B

SBSC-LA 10Gaye', Mackenzie2 27.61 B

CGG-LA 10Kohn, Giabella3 29.38 B

CGG-LA 10Atamanyuk, Aaliyah4 31.25 B

SBSC-LA 10White-Stein, Delaney5 31.48 B

SBSC-LA 10Escude, Gabrielle6 39.66 B

Non-Award Division
LKS-LA 10Kelley, Elizabeth--- DQ

CGG-LA 10Jackson, Nasya--- DQ

CGG-LA 10White, Reece--- DQ

LKS-LA 10Marcantel, Gemma--- DQ

LKS-LA 10Snipes, Olivia--- DQ

CGG-LA 10Troullier, Analysse--- NS

PBT-MS 10Barousse, Kyndal--- NS

PBT-MS 10Luckie, Milly--- NS

 
Event 36  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

A27.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
LKS-LA 10Rice, Bennett1 27.72 B

TWD-LA 10Martin, James2 27.81 B

PBT-MS 10Crow, Johnathan3 27.82 B

LKS-LA 10Alonso, Collin4 28.38 B

PCC-LA 10Ripoll, Hank5 34.34 B

Non-Award Division
PCC-LA 10Symons, Tavin--- DQ

TWD-LA 10Swaggerty, Xander--- DQ

SBSC-LA 10Gonzales, Luke--- DQ
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Results - 10 and Under

Non-Award Division ...   (Event 36  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA 10Waltemyer, Easton--- DQ

LKS-LA 10Price, Lenny--- DQ

CGG-LA 10Dirosa, Liam--- DQ

LKS-LA 10Rodriguez, Benjamin--- DQ

PCC-LA 10Dupuy, Bode--- NS

CGG-LA 10Hardin, Lucas--- NS

 
Event 37  Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

A35.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
PCC-LA  7Sweet, Aspen1 32.60 A

SBSC-LA  7Babin, Brooke2 32.61 A

B - Division
CGG-LA  6Hayden, Payton1 35.01 B

CGG-LA  7Ware, Stella2 35.98 B

TWD-LA  7Bolin-Elfers, Olivia3 37.46 B

TWD-LA  5Polanco, Gabryelle4 40.53 B

LKS-LA  7Pepe, Emersyn5 41.34 B

Non-Award Division
PCC-LA  7Souopgui, Lisa--- DQ

PCC-LA  7Ripoll, Madeleine--- DQ

PCC-LA  7Symons, Rylee--- DQ

PCC-LA  7Erwin, Ella--- DQ

TWD-LA  5Canales, Mia--- DQ

PBT-MS  6Abercrombie, Jessi--- DQ

SBSC-LA  7Mills, Ava--- DQ

SBSC-LA  5Johnson, Belle--- DQ

SBSC-LA  6Rockwell, Elena--- DQ

SBSC-LA  7Duhe, Jolie--- DQ

PCC-LA  6Dupuy, Britton--- NS

 
Event 38  Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

A35.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
LKS-LA  7Enright, Joseph1 38.01 B

PBT-MS  7Crow, Jeremiah2 41.03 B

Non-Award Division
SBSC-LA  5Crowe, Braeden--- DQ

TWD-LA  6Zuniga, Ian--- DQ

LKS-LA  7Cefalu, Liam--- DQ

SBSC-LA  6Gaye', Drake--- DQ

LKS-LA  6Cheatham, Macklin--- DQ

CGG-LA  7Shay, Landon--- DQ

LKS-LA  7Stamps, Silas--- DQ

LKS-LA  7Mills, Ethan--- DQ

LKS-LA  6LeBreton, Joseph--- NS

 
Event 39  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

A29.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
PCC-LA  8McGregor, Piper1 29.40 B

PCC-LA  8Fiedler, Addison2 29.75 B

PCC-LA  8Moody, Gabby3 30.23 B

SBSC-LA  8Gonzales, Evelyn4 30.38 B

CGG-LA  8Dardar, Hannah5 32.07 B

PCC-LA  8Chabreck, Shelby6 34.24 B

Non-Award Division
PCC-LA  8Ganucheau, Cecilia--- DQ

PCC-LA  8Delaney, Melanie--- DQ

PCC-LA  8Sweet, Paisley--- DQ

LKS-LA  8Bean, Katherine--- NS

LKS-LA  8Loomis, Olivia--- NS

 
Event 40  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

A30.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
TWD-LA  8Polanco, Sebastian1 21.92 A

CGG-LA  8Chavez, Jayden2 25.71 A

SBSC-LA  8Moity, Joshua3 27.28 A

B - Division
SBSC-LA  8Hunt III, Andrew1 35.03 B

SBSC-LA  8Le, Nathan2 35.86 B

SBSC-LA  8Barras, Rustin3 36.74 B

Non-Award Division
PCC-LA  8Clancy, Caleb--- DQ

SBSC-LA  8Gauthe, Jack--- DQ

LKS-LA  8Kaufmann, Marshal--- DQ

LKS-LA  8Duhon, Breton--- DQ

PCC-LA  8Schneidau, Henry--- DQ

PBT-MS  8Abercrombie, Abram--- DQ

PBT-MS  8Lester, Sebastian--- NS

 
Event 41  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

A26.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
CGG-LA  9Ware, Adeline1 21.61 A

SBSC-LA  9Hunt, Abigail2 25.09 A

CGG-LA  9Johnson, Izabella3 25.18 A

PBT-MS  9Bird, Kendall4 25.44 A

B - Division
CGG-LA  9Orourke, Lanna1 28.73 B

PBT-MS  9MacDonald, McKenzie2 29.68 B

PBT-MS  9Kennedy, Madi3 31.32 B

PBT-MS  9Allen, Samantha4 33.78 B

PBT-MS  9Molaison, Amanda5 36.17 B

Non-Award Division
LKS-LA  9Landry, Mckenzie--- DQ



St. Tammany Swim League - C HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 7:36 PM  6/26/2021  Page 9

STSL 2021 "B" Championship Meet - 6/26/2021

Results - 10 and Under

Non-Award Division ...   (Event 41  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PBT-MS  9Reggio, Millie--- DQ

PBT-MS  9Berry, Aaliyah--- DQ

LKS-LA  9Santos, Anna Uisa--- DQ

LKS-LA  9Enright, Grace--- NS

 
Event 42  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

A26.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
CGG-LA  9Kopfinger, Koen1 23.75 A

B - Division
LKS-LA  9LeBreton, Jude1 32.10 B

TWD-LA  9Knowles, Conlan2 36.65 B

Non-Award Division
PCC-LA  9Chabreck, Jacob--- DQ

PCC-LA  9McGregor, Colton--- DQ

 
Event 43  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

A23.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Division
PCC-LA 10Miller, Adelynn1 22.62 A

B - Division
CGG-LA 10Vu, Laura1 25.99 B

Non-Award Division
PCC-LA 10Delaney, Genevieve--- DQ

LKS-LA 10Dupont, Jayda--- DQ

CGG-LA  9Johnson, Izabella--- NS

PBT-MS 10Barousse, Kyndal--- NS

 
Event 44  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

A22.00

B--

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Division
PCC-LA 10Symons, Tavin1 22.40 B

PBT-MS 10Stevenson, Asa2 22.90 B

LKS-LA 10Alonso, Collin3 24.18 B

TWD-LA 10Martin, James4 24.86 B

SBSC-LA 10Le, Luke5 26.30 B

LKS-LA 10Duhon, Jaxson6 26.94 B

LKS-LA 10Isaacs, James7 31.32 B

PCC-LA 10Chabreck, Patrick8 35.49 B

Non-Award Division
SBSC-LA 10Jenkins, Cayl--- DQ

SBSC-LA 10Gonzales, Luke--- DQ

PBT-MS 10Garner, Wesley--- NS

PCC-LA 10Dupuy, Bode--- NS

LKS-LA 10Caruso, Andreus--- NS

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 44

1. Crossgates Gators 484.5

2. St. Bernard Swim Club 395

3. Lakeside Swim Club 379.5

4. Pinewood Country Club 321

5. Picayune Blue Tide 319

6. Tanglewood Tarpons 254


